SECURITY PRODUCTS:

YOUR BEST MARKETING PARTNER

Security Products is committed to delivering the best coverage of both physical and IT security
products and issues for our subscribers. We also continue to innovate and invest in our integrated
media platform to provide security product and service vendors with the smartest, most cost
effective solutions for reaching and impacting security product buyers and decision makers.

With an expanded portfolio of product offerings, Security Products now provides more options
for advertisers to deliver strategic marketing messages across multiple platforms, throughout
the year. That makes Security Products an even better marketing partner for 2007 and beyond.

Drive security product sales and reinforce your position of market leadership in print, online and
face to face with Security Products—the best marketing partner for today’s savviest security

product vendors.
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PUBLISHER

Russell Lindsay (254) 829-3003 (972) 687-6733
rlindsay@1105media.com
NORTHEAST/INTL/ASSOCIATE PUBLISHER
Bill Mahoney (972) 687-6716
bmahoney@1105media.com
MIDWEST/SOUTHEAST

Brian Rendine (972) 687-6761
brendine@1105media.com

CALIFORNIA

Benjamin Skidmore (972) 587-9064
bskidmore@1105media.com
SOUTHWEST/NORTHWEST

Barbara Blake (972) 687-6718
bblake@1105media.com

MA/CT/NJ

Frank D’lIsidoro (508) 252-6346
fdisidoro@comcast.net

E-MEDIA SALES MANAGER

Sharlie Walker (972) 687-6729
swalker@1105media.com

NATIONAL CLASSIFIED SALES MANAGER
Stan Pruitt (972) 687-6738
spruitt@1105media.com

ACCOUNT SPECIALIST

Robert Hyman (972) 687-6719
rhyman@1105media.com

THE INTEGRATED HOME CLASSIFIEDS
Rob George (972) 687-763
rgeorge@1105media.com

UK DISTRICT SALES MANAGER
Sam Baird, Whitehill Media Ltd.

+44 1883 715 697
sam@whitehillmedia.com

FAR EAST DISTRICT SALES MANAGER
Ms. Shever Hsiao
+886-2-3233-2890 ext. 106
thesales@thetw.com

CHINA DISTRICT SALES MANAGER
Jane Dai, New Buddy Limited China
+86-755-26289889
jane@newbuddy.net
EDITOR/ASSOCIATE PUBLISHER
Ralph C. Jensen (972) 687-6745
riensen@1105media.com
MANAGING EDITOR
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